Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Show Me Agility Club of Central Missouri

Gate running order will show the break in group walks.

M/X Small
M/X Large

M/X Large
M/X Small
Open/Novice

M/X Small
M/X Large
Open/Novice

August 7-9, 2020

Walkthrough Times

Approximate walk times
The walkthrough for each class cannot start before the scheduled time.
Group walkthroughs are walk, walk and then run the entire class.

at
not before

at
not before
not before

at
not before
not before

Walkthrough
9:40 am

12:30 pm

7:45 am
10:30 am
1:30 pm

7:30 am
10:30 am
1:30 pm

Judging starts
10:00 am

12:50 pm

8:00 am
10:46 am
1:46 pm

8:00 am
10:46 am
1:46 pm



