## Show Me Agility Club of Central Missouri

## August 7-9, 2020

## Walkthrough Times

## Approximate walk times The walkthrough for each class cannot start before the scheduled time. *Group walkthroughs are walk, walk and then run the entire class. Gate running order will show the break in group walks.*

Friday	M/X Small M/X Large	at not before	<u>Walkthrough</u> 9:40 am 12:30 pm	<u>Judging starts</u> 10:00 am 12:50 pm
Saturday	M/X Large	at	7:45 am	8:00 am
	M/X Small	not before	10:30 am	10:46 am
	Open/Novice	not before	1:30 pm	1:46 pm
Sunday	M/X Small	at	7:30 am	8:00 am
	M/X Large	not before	10:30 am	10:46 am
	Open/Novice	not before	1:30 pm	1:46 pm